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KB REmE (Bi5)
Virtuora OM V01 XF« 7 INw T NB584A01 20,000 H
Virtuora OM EX> 142X V01 NB584001 14,000,000 M
Virtuora OM1./—RKRS14EVR NB584131 800,000H
Virtuora OM - —
Virtuora OM 10 /— R34 VR NB584101 8,000,000 H
Virtuora OM 50 /—RS14tEVR NB584111 40,000,000
Virtuora OM 100 /— RS/ tEVX NB584121 80,000,000 H
Virtuora RV V01 XF 1 7/Nwv T NB585A01 20,000 H
Virtuora RV 285422 V01 NB585001 500,000 H
. Virtuora RV1./—RS4/4tEVX NB585131 500,000H
Virtuora RV
Virtuora RV10 /—RSA4EV R NB585101 5,000,000 H
Virtuora RV 50 /—RSA4EVR NB585111 25,000,000 H
Virtuora RV 100 /—RZSA4tEV R NB585121 50,000,000 H
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M Virtuora OM
CPU Intel® Xeon® (817) Mkt
P XEY 16GB Mk
F4RT 100GB Mk
Ethernet Card 1000BASE-T 2/R— Kk E
oS oS Red Hat Enterprise Linux 7.2 (for Intel64)
M Virtuora RV (VIM) (VIM: (B — R EE Y 3H—/\)
CPU Intel® Xeon® 2V v /1637) M E
Ne—RO1F XEY 48GB Mk
FART 1.0TBx2 Bt (RAID1T)
Ethernet Card 10GBASE-SR 4ik— KB E
oS oS Red Hat Enterprise Linux 7.2 (for Intel64)
M Virtuora RV (NFVI) (NFVI: 7FUS— 3V BER T BH—)
CPU Intel® Xeon® 2V 4w /2007) Mk
XEY 128GB MUt
N—ROz7 F4RT 1.0TBx2 LIk (RAIDY)
Ethernet Card 10GBASE-SR 6/h— K E
BIOS PXE boot®it/ NAIS—ALwF 4T OFF
(O oS Red Hat Enterprise Linux 7.2 (for Intel64)
@ EEFVAVIE., FERKEEITZIHENHIFT,
@ Intel. Xeon. Intel Core [&. RESIVZDMDEICHFS Intel Corporation DEIETT,
@ Ethernetl(d. EXPOvVIRMHDEREETY,
@ LinuxI&. Linus Torvalds EOEAS XV ZDMOEICH I 2EREIEEEEHIETT,
@® Red Hat. ®U' Red Hat ZR—X U2 TOEZEEOTE. Red Hat,Inc. DARERUZDMDOEICHIFZEFEEHEEIETYT .
@® OpenStack [&. KEICH1FS OpenStack,LLC DEFRFHIZETI .
@ THINTLZEHE. HRBISHOERFEFEEETT,
@ ZEINTLIRHE., YRTLL., BRBEZFLCEATUDEERT (TM:°) ZHELTBYFEEA.
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